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Competitor(s)

Meiryla Findley
Alisa Lyesina

Janice Heu

Michele Mai

Zoe Shee

Myrika McDonald
Kim Nguyen

Kiara Jankowski
Jade Paganelli
Genevieve Scholl
Keisha Huchzermyer
Marilyn Brimacombe
Shayna Usipuik
Taylor Savard
Saffron Hilder

Olivia Bau

Danae Snell

Kiara Collinge

Tessa Jones

Club

BC Centre of Excellence
Oak Bay

BC Centre of Excellence
BC Centre of Excellence
Inlet

Racquet Club of Victoria
Burnaby

Oak Bay

Comox Valley

Maple Ridge

Juan de Fuca

BC Centre of Excellence
Comox Valley

Mount Arrowsmith
Peninsula

Sandy Shores

Racquet Club of Victoria
Mount Arrowsmith
Racquet Club of Victora

Lynne Henderson-Drake

Date:  13-Apr-2012

BC/YT Section Super Series Vancouver Island

7:56:01PM

Parksville, B.C.
April 13, 2012 to April 15, 2012

Pre-Juvenile Women

Category Result Summary
Section EP

30.91
29.52
27.02
26.87
25.06
24.59
24.33
24.23
23.26
22.76
21.97
21.65
19.85
19.33
18.84
18.44
15.61
14.45
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Susan Morriss




